Order code Version
LEDJ275 2 Way 90°Corner
LEDJ275A 3 Way 90°Corner
LEDJ270 1m Straight
LEDJ271 1.5m Straight
LEDJ272 2m Straight
LEDJ273 3m Straight
LEDJ274 25m Straight
Order code Version
LEDJ247 2 Way 90°Corner
LEDJ247A 3 Way 90°Corner
LEDJ243 1m Straight
LEDJ243A 1.5m Straight
LEDJ244 2m Straight
LEDJ245 3m Straight
LEDJ246 25m Straight
Order code Version
LEDJ240 1m Straight
LEDJ240A 1.5m Straight
LEDJ241 2m Straight
LEDJ242 3m Straight
Truss Accessories & Truss Sleeves
Aluminium
Truss Cleaner
Order code FLUI40